G-86
G-86
ORIENTAL MOTOR GENERAL CATALOGUE
2017/2018 Page Features G-86 / System Configuration G-87 / General Specifications G-18
DC Input/Long-Life
  MDE Series
   [  (Only for MDE1451)]
 ●For detailed information about regulations and standards, please see the Oriental

⑤ Additional Function L: Stall Alarm, Electronic Alarm Type
⑥ Reference Number
① Fan Kit Order Code
② Fan Product Name
③ -G, G: With fi nger guard and installation screws
MDE Series
Finger Guards
(➜ Page G-100)
Filters
(➜ Page G-103)
Screens
(➜ Page G-106)
Accessories (Sold separately)
Not supplied
DC Power Supply
(Main power supply)
 ■Product Line
Size
Power Supply Voltage
VDC
Fan Only Fan Kit
Product Name List Price Product Name List Price
□119 mm - 25.4 mm Thick
12 MDE1225-12L €52.00 T-MDE1225-12L-G €56.00
24 MDE1225-24L €52.00 T-MDE1225-24L-G €56.00
□140 mm - 51 mm Thick
24 MDE1451-24L2 €64.00 T-MDE1451-24L2G €69.00
48 MDE1451-48L2 €64.00 T-MDE1451-48L2G €69.00
Example of System Confi guration●
Fan
Sold Separately
Finger Guard